## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway / Farrington Highway
Bridge Repairs at Various Locations

1				Ē	[														
PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-04-03M						. KD CONSTRUCTION, INC.		H.E.M. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Waianae & Koolauloa  DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin - May 27, 2003				IDEAL CONS	TRUCTION, INC.														
																		HIGHWALRDINING.	
BIDS OPENE	ED: June 27, 2003																		
COMPLETIO	N TIME: One Hundred Sixty (160) Working Days				:														
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0300	Removal of Mailiilii Bridge Pedestrian Rail and Curb	LS	LS	LS	\$43,500.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$36,506.00	LS	\$50,200.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$63,700.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$8,000.00
202.0400	Removal of Waimea Bridge Endpost	LS	LS	LS	\$3,987.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$2,850.00	LS	\$3,600.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$29,500.00	LS	\$2,250.00	LS	\$2,000.00
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00	FA	\$40,000.00
503.6000	Concrete for Mailiilii Bridge, Pedestrian Rail Curb	LS	LS	LS	\$66,210.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$46,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$90,952.00	LS	\$47,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00
503.7000	Concrete for Mailiilii Bridge, New Foundation and Curb for Railing	LS	LS	LS	\$4,854.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$4,700.00	LS	\$7,900.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$44,044.00	LS	\$2,250.00	LS	\$10,000.00
503.8000	Concrete for Waimea Bridge Stopper Blocks	LS	LS	LS	\$11,825.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$26,000.00	LS	\$46,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$78,667.00	LS	\$19,600.00	LS	\$25,000.00
503.9000	Concrete for Waimea Bridge Endpost	LS	LS	LS	\$12,438.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$4,000.00	LS	\$43,289.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00
507.0000	Mailiilii Bridge, Metal Pedestrian Railing	382	LF	\$104.00	\$39,728.00	\$400.00	\$152,800.00	\$132.00	\$50,424.00	\$140.00	\$53,480.00	\$130.00	\$49,660.00	\$169.00	\$64,558.00	\$100.00	\$38,200.00	\$83.00	\$31,706.00
621.7100	Construction Sign with Posts	16	EA	\$722.00	\$11,552.00	\$750.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$900.00	\$14,400.00	\$875.00	\$14,000.00	\$550.00	\$8,800.00	\$700.00	\$11,200.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	FA	FA	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00	FA	\$25,000.00
676.1000	Spall Repair for Mailiilii Bridge	1600	SF	\$102.00	\$163,200.00	\$100.00	\$160,000.00	\$140.00	\$224,000.00	\$160.00	\$256,000.00	\$165.00	\$264,000.00	\$157.00	\$251,200.00	\$330.00	\$528,000.00	\$150.00	\$240,000.00
676.2000	Spall Repair for Waimea Bridge	150	SF	\$254.00	\$38,100.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$130.00	\$19,500.00	\$210.00	\$31,500.00	\$330.00	\$49,500.00	\$191.00	\$28,650.00	\$330.00	\$49,500.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00
676.3000	Spall Repair for Hauula Bridge	375	SF	\$83.00	\$31,125.00	\$150.00	\$56,250.00	\$158.00	\$59,250.00	\$165.00	\$61,875.00	\$232.00	\$87,000.00	\$203.00	\$76,125.00	\$340.00	\$127,500.00 <sup>1</sup>	^\$15v.od	<b>\$56,250.0</b> 0
676.4000	Spall Repair for Waipuhi Bridge	375	SF	\$90.00	\$33,750.00	\$200.00	\$75,000.00	\$158.00	\$59,250.00	\$155.00	\$58,125.00	\$232.00	\$87,000.00	\$203.00	\$76,125.00	\$340.00	\$127,500.00	\$150.00	\$56,250.00
677.1000	Roller Bearings Repair for Waimea Bridge	LS	LS	LS	\$121,775.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$52,000.00	LS	\$72,000.00	LS	\$80,000.00	LS	\$125,000.00	LS	\$143,500.00	LS	\$80,000.00
	·		٠.															Sheet No	o. 1 of 2 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway / Farrington Highway Bridge Repairs at Various Locations  PROJECT NO.: HWY-O-04-03M  ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Waianae & Koolauloa  DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star-Bulletin - May 27, 2003  BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2003  COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Sixty (160) Working Days			IDEAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		KD CONSTRUCTION, INC.		H.E.M. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item and force account items)	LS	LS	LS	\$31,874.00	LS	* \$57,605.00	LS	\$58,000.00	LS	\$65,000.00		\$70,000.00	LS	\$98,500.00		\$86,000.00	LS	\$58,290.00
	Sum of Items			:	\$678,918.00		* \$698,655.00		\$718,480.00		\$831,680.00		\$888,560.00		\$1,149,310.00		\$1,270,100.00		\$706,196.00
:	A. Hawaii Products		i		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	B. In-State Contractor				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	·	\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$678,918.00		* \$698,655.00		\$718,480.00		\$831,680.00		\$888,560.00		\$1,149,310.00		\$1,270,100.00		\$706,196.00
	* Corrected Figure																		
	Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: July 2, 2003																		
																, ,		Sheet No.	2 of 2 Sheets